
Produced By

PHOTOMONTAGE REPORT

MIDWAY PRIMARY SUBSTATION 
GOSFORTH ROAD (B5344) 

CUMBRIA

CA20 1FB

DATE: 20/03/25

VERSION: v1



Title

Site Address
Viewport Loca�ons

MIDWAY PRIMARY SUBSTATION 
GOSFORTH ROAD (B5344) 
CUMBRIA

CA20 1FB

Client Produced By

VP2

VP1

VP3



Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Exis�ng View of Viewport 1

304471

501833
O26

189m

Client Produced By



 Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Client Produced ByProposed View of Viewport 1

304471

501833
O26

189m



 Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Client Produced ByExis�ng View of Viewport 2

304634

501896
O323

135m



 

Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Client Produced ByProposed View of Viewport 2

304634

501896
O323

135m



 Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Client Produced ByExis�ng View of Viewport 3

304769

502157
O234

260m



Title

Eas�ng

Northing

Direc�on 

Distance

Proposed View of Viewport 3

304769

502157
O234

260m

Client Produced By


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

