

PHOTOMONTAGE REPORT

MIDWAY PRIMARY SUBSTATION GOSFORTH ROAD (B5344) CUMBRIA CA20 1FB

> DATE: 20/03/25 VERSION: v1





Title	Viewport Locations	Client	Produced By
Site Address	MIDWAY PRIMARY SUBSTATION		
	GOSFORTH ROAD (B5344)	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
	CUMBRIA		Design
	CA20 1FB	HUPLIT WEST	Design



Title	Existing View of Viewport 1	Client	Produced By
Easting	304471	P • • • • •	
Northing	501833	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	26°		Design
Distance	189m	nurti uest	Design



Title	Proposed View of Viewport 1	Client	Produced By
Easting	304471	P • • • • •	
Northing	501833	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	26°		Design
Distance	189m	nurti uest	Design



Title	Existing View of Viewport 2	Client	Produced By
Easting	304634	P • • • • •	
Northing	501896	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	323 [°]		Design
Distance	135m	nurti uest	Design



Title	Proposed View of Viewport 2	Client	Produced By
Easting	304634	P • • • • •	
Northing	501896	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	323 [°]		Design
Distance	135m	north west	Design



Title	Existing View of Viewport 3	Client	Produced By
Easting	304769	P • • • •	
Northing	502157	Plectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	234 [°]		Design
Distance	260m		Design



Title	Proposed View of Viewport 3	Client	Produced By
Easting	304769	P • • • •	
Northing	502157	Pelectricitu	Euro-Tel
Direction	234 [°]		Design
Distance	260m		Design